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MANO Trackday
Run 4 Bikernieki Lielais auto aplis 3.662 km
Race 26-Apr-25.17:40 .
Practice started at 17:54:58
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(439) Rinalds Putnins
1 1:35.712 +2.289 17:58:47.844
2 1:34.021 +0.598 18:00:21.865
3 1:34.402 +0.979 18:01:56.267
4 1:33.423 18:03:29.690
5 1:33.999 +0.576 18:05:03.689
6 1:33.544 +0.121 18:06:37.233
7 1:58.204 +24.781 18:08:35437
8 1:39.650 +6.227 18:10:15.087
(438)Arvis Putnins
1 1:40.886 +4.358 17:58:48.690
2 1:36.528 18:00:25.218
3 1:39.254 +2.726 18:02:04.472
4 1:37.047 +0.519 18:03:41.519
5 1:37.745 +1.217 18:05:19.264
6 1:38.822 +2.294 18:06:58.086
7 1:38.747 +2.219 18:08:36.833
8 1:37.882 +1.354 18:10:14.715
(454) Raimonds Cacurs
1 1:47.128 +3.036 17:58:39.735
2 1:47.990 +3.898 18:00:27.725
3 1:45.197 +1.105 18:02:12.922
4 1:44.606 +0.514 18:03:57.528
5 1:44.350 +0.258 18:05:41.878
6 1:44.092 18:07:25.970
7 1:44.573 +0.481 18:09:10.543
(457) Janis Zigurs
1 1:53.455 +3.794 17:58:48.641
2 1:52.784 +3.123 18:00:41.425
3 1:50.924 +1.263 18:02:32.349
4 1:50.105 +0.444 18:04:22.454
5 1:49.661 18:06:12.115
6 1:49.884 +0.223 18:08:01.999
7 1:50.729 +1.068 18:09:52.728
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SIA "MYTIME"

BIHERNIEHDU I%ijj\

F.Y

[
Printed: 26-Apr-25 18:11:36




